Approved Courses: Fine Arts and Humanities

Dept
ART
ART
ART
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
HUM
HUM
MUS
PHL
PHL
REL
REL
REL
THR
THR

100
203
204
251

252
261

262
271

272
299
101

102
101

106
206
100
151

152
120
126

Course Title

Art Appreciation

Art History 1

Art History 2

American Literature 1
American Literature 2
English Literature 1

English Literature 2

World Literature 1

World Literature 2

Directed Studies in Language and Literature
Introduction to Humanities 1
Introduction to Humanities 2
Music Appreciation
Introduction to Philosophy
Ethics and Society

History of World Religions
Survey of the Old Testament
Survey of the New Testament
Theater Appreciation
Introduction to Theater

Art, Humanities, or Art / Humanities

Fine Arts / Humanities
Fine Arts / Humanities
Fine Arts / Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Fine Arts / Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Humanities
Fine Arts / Humanities
Fine Arts / Humanities

Gadsden State Community College Catalog



	Approved Courses: Fine Arts and Humanities

