## Approved Courses: Fine Arts and Humanities

Dept	#	Course Title	Art, Humanities, or Art / Humanities
ART	100	Art Appreciation	Fine Arts / Humanities
ART	203	Art History 1	Fine Arts / Humanities
ART	204	Art History 2	Fine Arts / Humanities
ENG	251	American Literature 1	Humanities
ENG	252	American Literature 2	Humanities
ENG	261	English Literature 1	Humanities
ENG	262	English Literature 2	Humanities
ENG	271	World Literature 1	Humanities
ENG	272	World Literature 2	Humanities
ENG	299	Directed Studies in Language and Literature	Humanities
HUM	101	Introduction to Humanities 1	Humanities
HUM	102	Introduction to Humanities 2	Humanities
MUS	101	Music Appreciation	Fine Arts / Humanities
PHL	106	Introduction to Philosophy	Humanities
PHL	206	Ethics and Society	Humanities
REL	100	History of World Religions	Humanities
REL	151	Survey of the Old Testament	Humanities
REL	152	Survey of the New Testament	Humanities
THR	120	Theater Appreciation	Fine Arts / Humanities
THR	126	Introduction to Theater	Fine Arts / Humanities